Special features
− 2 mV/V strain gage sensor
− No sealing between pressure
connection and strain gage
sensor; no liquid filler
− Fast and economical installation
− Diverse pressure connection
options

B0521−3.2 en HBM3
Devices with           can be supplied in the standard version from stock at short notice. These devices include all the accompanying options.
Ordering example
.
*) corresponds to PT06E−10−6S, from Bendix / UPT06J, from Cannon
K-P8AP- 2 1 8 1 0 T 2. 2−0−K−
Order code for options
Code Option 1: Measuring range selection 0 bar...
218 10 bar
221 20 bar
225 50 bar
228 100 bar
231 200 bar
235 500 bar
Code Option 2: Pressure connection selection
10 M10x1
13 M20x1.5
External thread
14 G1/4 Form B
External thread
15 G1/2 Form B
17 NPT 1/4
51 G1/4 Form Z
50 M8x1.25
Internal thread
71 DA10 screwed connection with cutting or
clamping ring
Internal thread
Code Option 3: Version
A5 Standard version
T2 High temperature version (max. +140°C), with cable, 1.5 m, free ends
T9 High temperature version (max. +140°C), with cable, 20 m, free ends
TH High temperature version (max. +140°C), with HS6P connector *)
Code Option 4: Special features
1 no
2 With pressure peak damping
In addition, the following pressure connections are possible on request:
External thread: M12x1.5;  M14x1.5;  NPT1/8;  NPT1/2;  UNF 7/16-20;  UNF 9/16-18;  G1/2 Form D;